
Today's Mandi Price in South Garo Hills - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Papaya  47.50  4,750.00  5,500.00  4,000.00  4,750.00 2025-10-30

Pineapple  60.00  6,000.00  6,500.00  5,500.00  6,000.00 2025-08-21

Banana  65.00  6,500.00  7,000.00  6,000.00  6,500.00 2025-07-09

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari)  115.00  11,500.00  12,000.00  11,000.00  11,500.00 2025-01-30

Betal Leaves  116.67  11,666.67  12,333.33  11,000.00  11,666.67 2025-01-30

Bottle gourd  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2025-01-30

Brinjal  37.50  3,750.00  4,500.00  3,000.00  3,750.00 2025-01-30

Cauliflower  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2025-01-30

Garlic  215.00  21,500.00  22,000.00  21,000.00  21,500.00 2025-01-30

Ginger(Dry)  147.50  14,750.00  15,500.00  14,000.00  14,750.00 2025-01-30

Green Chilli  97.50  9,750.00  10,500.00  9,000.00  9,750.00 2025-01-30

Onion  65.00  6,500.00  7,000.00  6,000.00  6,500.00 2025-01-30

Potato  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2025-01-30

Pumpkin  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2025-01-30

Raddish  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-01-30

Tomato  65.00  6,500.00  7,000.00  6,000.00  6,500.00 2025-01-30

Orange  80.00  8,000.00  9,000.00  7,000.00  8,000.00 2025-01-25

Cabbage  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2024-12-30

Knool Khol  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2024-12-30

Bitter gourd  50.00  5,000.00  5,500.00  4,500.00  5,000.00 2024-12-23

Colacasia  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2024-12-23

Cucumbar(Kheera)  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2024-08-07

Ashgourd  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2023-12-30
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